Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday

Thursday

9/16/24

9/19/24

9/23/24

9/26/24

9/30/24

10/3/24

10/7/24

10/10/24

8U FALL SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
Official Schedule as of 9/10/24

Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout
Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

T
o
3
[v]

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Team 2

Field
Farm League

Junior League
Junior League
Farm League
Farm League
Junior League
Farm League

Farm League



	8U Softball

