## **8U FALL SOFTBALL SCHEDULE** Official Schedule as of 9/10/24

			<u>Away</u>		<u>Home</u>	<u>Field</u>
Monday	9/16/24	7:00 PM	Team 2	VS.	Team 1	Farm League
Thursday	9/19/24	6:00 PM	Team 1	vs.	Team 2	Junior League
Monday	9/23/24	7:00 PM	Team 2	VS.	Team 1	Junior League
Thursday	9/26/24	6:00 PM	Team 1	vs.	Team 2	Farm League
Monday	9/30/24	7:00 PM	Team 2	vs.	Team 1	Farm League
Thursday	10/3/24	6:00 PM	Team 1	vs.	Team 2	Junior League
Monday	10/7/24	7:00 PM	Team 2	vs.	Team 1	Farm League
Thursday	10/10/24	6:00 PM	Team 1	vs.	Team 2	Farm League

Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout